Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

BAL Transport 2
VTO7-Darmstadt 4-EGR0O-2023-09-09
Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe

09.09.2023

KW 36

PaketgréRe 10 (1,2, 3, 4,5, 6, 7, 8,

9)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

1

Netto/8089&8216_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006
LidI/ERL/6936_006

Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO 1a Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

224

31

2.271

Netto/8089&8216_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006
LidlI/ERL/1273_006

Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

176

16

1.776

Netto/8100_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_ 006
LidlI/ERL/1273_006

Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

210

28

2.128

Netto/8224&8079_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_ 006
LidlI/ERL/1273_006

Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

159

42

1.632

Netto/8274 006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_ 006
LidlI/ERL/3340_006

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

147

21

1.491

Netto/8274_ 006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006
LidlI/ERL/6936_006

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

95

22

972




Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

7

Netto/8089&8216_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006
Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

17

8

178

Netto/8224&8079_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006 006
LidlI/ERL/6936_006

Alldrink/DA/813_003

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO la Bessunger Neue Nachrichten
20230909

24

245

1.052

173

10.693




